CAMPEONATO MIXTO 2024

PAGINA 1

LUGAR DE SUELTA: LA PLATA [MIXTO]

FECHA: 20/7/2024
415

DISTANCIA:

OBSERVACIONES:

HORA DE SUELTA:
LIMITE PALOMAS: 109

08:30:00

CLASIFICACION INDIVIDUAL

LATITUD:

LONGITUD:

35,0114
58,3053

1 1452060
2 1525864
3 1524328
4 1524515
5 1389038
6 1581688
7 1583757
8 1552557

9 1304548
10 1275390
11 1369353
12 484226
13 1468410
14 1524692
15 1552835
16 1552812
17 1448858
18 1524584
19 1581621
20 1448958
21 344283
22 1525885
23 1581578
24 1389163
25 1581693
26 442075
27 1524333
28 1524633
29 1468411
30 450505
31 1583730
32 1264650
33 1275264
34 1264438
35 1525814
36 1176631
37 1552637
38 1525797
39 1581561
40 1524436
41 1524335
42 1448966
43 1448871
44 1123954
45 1275370
46 1204234
47 1581685
48 1278355
49 1468489
50 1476662

PILI-VIVAS

CARMONA JULIO
GARCIA ALVARO
GARCIA ALEXIS
ARISTA CHELA Y CACHO
YANEZ GASTON
GARCIA ALEXIS
ARIAS JAVIER
PILI-VIVAS

GARCIA ALVARO
PARDO ALBERTO
PILI-VIVAS
D'ANDREA FRANCISCO
GONZALEZ PATRICIA
PILI-VIVAS
PILI-VIVAS
ONATIBIA PEDRO
YANEZ GASTON
TOSETTI GUSTAVO
TOSETTI GUSTAVO
LAVERENS-CALFANTE
CARMONA JULIO
GONZALEZ PATRICIA
LAVERENS-CALFANTE
YANEZ GASTON
PILI-VIVAS

GARCIA ALVARO
WALTER-RIVERO
D'ANDREA FRANCISCO
YANEZ GASTON
BAILON RUBEN Y BRAIAN
PLAZA-MONRROY
BAILON RUBEN Y BRAIAN
LAVERENS-CALFANTE
CARMONA JULIO
PILI-VIVAS
LAVERENS-CALFANTE
PILI-VIVAS
GONZALEZ PATRICIA
PARDO ALBERTO
GARCIA ALVARO
TOSETTI GUSTAVO
GARCIA ALEXIS
PARDO ALBERTO
GARCIA ALVARO
GARCIA ALVARO
YANEZ GASTON
GARCIA ALVARO
WALTER-RIVERO
D'ANDREA FRANCISCO

415,000
407,942
407,809
405,958
404,988
403,932
402,280
400,949
399,300
398,740
398,417
397,962
394,474
392,143
390,580
388,698
386,739
383,863
382,270
382,253
381,228
378,067
377,639
368,013
359,810
359,355
359,051
358,971
353,674
353,495
351,717
351,304
351,166
342,963
341,121
337,641
337,491
337,441
337,256
337,160
336,708
336,607
336,428
335,936
330,861
330,835
330,342
329,300
328,940
326,314



CAMPEONATO MIXTO 2024

PAGINA 2

LUGAR DE SUELTA: LA PLATA [MIXTO]

FECHA: 20/7/2024
415

DISTANCIA:

OBSERVACIONES:

HORA DE SUELTA:
LIMITE PALOMAS: 109

08:30:00

CLASIFICACION INDIVIDUAL

LATITUD:

LONGITUD:

35,0114
58,3053

51 020906
52 571274
53 1525879
54 1524334
55 1468248
56 1389879
57 1296747
58 1304691
59 1552964
60 1524155
61 1468470
62 1524618
63 1583029
64 1524327
65 1468092
66 1170192
67 1264800
68 1581628
69 1389022
70 1176549
71 1581611
72 1552611
73 1524222
74 1524516
75 441938
76 603959
77 1525862
78 715843
79 1525887
80 1524254
81 1468478
82 1583650
83 585442
84 1264420
85 1231394
86 1524611
87 1275401
88 585560
89 1524230
90 1468093
91 1552631
92 1389151
93 1389485
94 484238
95 1552827
96 1204064
97 1552570
98 1042319
99 1621445
100 1332419

LAVERENS-CALFANTE
LAVERENS-CALFANTE
CARMONA JULIO

GARCIA ALVARO

GARCIA ALVARO

CARMONA JULIO

TOSETTI CARLOS
LAVERENS-CALFANTE
SUPPES A-DAGNINO BOCHA

SERENELLI L-CARABALLO M

WALTER-RIVERO
WALTER-RIVERO
PILI-VIVAS

GARCIA ALVARO

BAILON RUBEN Y BRAIAN
LAVERENS-CALFANTE
SUPPES A-DAGNINO BOCHA
TOSETTI GUSTAVO
ARISTA CHELA Y CACHO
ARISTA CHELA Y CACHO
TOSETTI GUSTAVO
LAVERENS-CALFANTE
ARISTA CHELA Y CACHO
GARCIA ALEXIS
PILI-VIVAS
PILI-VIVAS

CARMONA JULIO

GARCIA ALVARO
CARMONA JULIO
ARISTA CHELA Y CACHO
WALTER-RIVERO
BUSTAMANTE LEANDRO
YANEZ GASTON
LAVERENS-CALFANTE
GONZALEZ PATRICIA
WALTER-RIVERO
BUSTAMANTE LEANDRO
LAVERENS-CALFANTE
ARISTA CHELA Y CACHO
BAILON RUBEN Y BRAIAN
LAVERENS-CALFANTE
LAVERENS-CALFANTE
PILI-VIVAS
PILI-VIVAS
PILI-VIVAS

ARISTA CHELA Y CACHO
ARIAS JAVIER
LAVERENS-CALFANTE
SERENELLI MARIA
CEDRON DAVID

325,930
325,855
325,732
325,586
325,537
323,391
321,163
319,900
318,499
318,036
313,601
313,532
313,452
313,229
311,328
309,652
308,826
308,510
307,662
302,861
302,816
302,520
301,410
297,896
296,155
296,094
288,890
288,388
286,961
285,910
283,990
279,657
279,563
279,362
279,303
278,905
276,805
276,284
276,010
275,420
274,823
274,797
273,757
272,979
272,952
272,464
271,469
270,997
269,470
269,464



CAMPEONATO MIXTO 2024

PAGINA 3

LUGAR DE SUELTA: LA PLATA [MIXTO]

FECHA: 20/7/2024
415

DISTANCIA:

OBSERVACIONES:

HORA DE SUELTA:
LIMITE PALOMAS: 109

08:30:00

CLASIFICACION INDIVIDUAL

LATITUD:

LONGITUD:

35,0114
58,3053

101 1176660
102 1468487
103 1524518
104 1524306
105 1389157
106 1285854
107 1285829
108 1389039
109 1525889
110 1304513
111 1389006
112 1552625
113 1275393
114 1618857
115 1332512
116 1581651
117 1304588
118 1525799
119 1524390
120 1552618
121 819202
122 484228
123 1524682
124 1452294
125 1448867
126 1389473
127 1329836
128 1552613
129 1525924
130 1524204
131 1389004
132 1468179
133 1552789
134 1551595
135 1552621
136 1524200
137 1176930
138 1444712
139 1443208
140 1176918
141 1042690
142 1583713
143 1448944
144 1524171
145 1275372
146 1389991
147 1525897
148 1552751
149 1552774
150 1552810

PILI-VIVAS
WALTER-RIVERO

GARCIA ALEXIS

GARCIA ALVARO
PILI-VIVAS

SUPPES A-DAGNINO BOCHA
SUPPES A-DAGNINO BOCHA
ARISTA CHELA Y CACHO
CARMONA JULIO
PILI-VIVAS

ARISTA CHELA Y CACHO
LAVERENS-CALFANTE
GARCIA ALVARO
SERENELLI MARIA
D'ANDREA FRANCISCO
TOSETTI GUSTAVO
PILI-VIVAS
LAVERENS-CALFANTE
D'ANDREA FRANCISCO
LAVERENS-CALFANTE
PARDO ALBERTO
LAVERENS-CALFANTE
GONZALEZ PATRICIA
PILI-VIVAS

GARCIA ALEXIS
PILI-VIVAS

GARCIA ALVARO
LAVERENS-CALFANTE
PLAZA-MONRROY
ARISTA CHELA Y CACHO
ARISTA CHELA Y CACHO
TOSETTI CARLOS
CEDRON DAVID

SUPPES A-DAGNINO BOCHA
LAVERENS-CALFANTE

SERENELLI L-CARABALLO M

LAVERENS-CALFANTE

SERENELLI L-CARABALLO M

TOSETTI CARLOS
LAVERENS-CALFANTE
PARDO ALBERTO
TOSETTI CARLOS
TOSETTI GUSTAVO

SERENELLI L-CARABALLO M

GARCIA ALVARO
PILI-VIVAS
CARMONA JULIO
CEDRON DAVID
CEDRON DAVID
PILI-VIVAS

268,757
267,882
264,340
253,044
243,691
242,132
241,513
221,856
218,172
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000



CAMPEONATO MIXTO 2024

PAGINA 4

LUGAR DE SUELTA: LA PLATA [MIXTO]

FECHA: 20/7/2024
415

DISTANCIA:

OBSERVACIONES:

HORA DE SUELTA:
LIMITE PALOMAS: 109

08:30:00

CLASIFICACION INDIVIDUAL

LATITUD:

LONGITUD:

35,0114
58,3053

151 1552573
152 1525847
153 1264592
154 1442512
155 1552562
156 1552841
157 1389159
158 1275306
159 1389518
160 1552626
161 1389169
162 1581530
163 1468108
164 403702
165 1389172
166 1524236
167 1181705
168 160620
169 1452293
170 1275592
171 1468055
172 1524208
173 1552609
174 1525842
175 1389142
176 1552832
177 1583028
178 1444817
179 1524008
180 1176732
181 1181485
182 1525796
183 1468174
184 1524311
185 1581626
186 1583022
187 1552580
188 1524303
189 1389488
190 1524030
191 1524304
192 1042370
193 1552561
194 1552980
195 1389177
196 484229
197 1304584
198 1369343
199 1452290
200 1583025

ARIAS JAVIER
CARMONA JULIO
PLAZA-MONRROY
PLAZA-MONRROY
ARIAS JAVIER
PILI-VIVAS
LAVERENS-CALFANTE
CEDRON DAVID
PLAZA-MONRROY
LAVERENS-CALFANTE
LAVERENS-CALFANTE
BUSTAMANTE LEANDRO
PILI-VIVAS
PILI-VIVAS
LAVERENS-CALFANTE
ARISTA CHELA Y CACHO
ONATIBIA PEDRO
LAVERENS-CALFANTE
PILI-VIVAS

TOSETTI CARLOS
BUSTAMANTE LEANDRO
ARISTA CHELA Y CACHO
LAVERENS-CALFANTE
CARMONA JULIO
LAVERENS-CALFANTE
LAVERENS-CALFANTE
PILI-VIVAS

SERENELLI L-CARABALLO M
SERENELLI L-CARABALLO M

LAVERENS-CALFANTE
D'ANDREA FRANCISCO
PILI-VIVAS

TOSETTI CARLOS
GARCIA ALVARO
TOSETTI GUSTAVO
PILI-VIVAS

ARIAS JAVIER
GARCIA ALVARO
PILI-VIVAS

SERENELLI L-CARABALLO M

GARCIA ALVARO
LAVERENS-CALFANTE
ARIAS JAVIER

SUPPES A-DAGNINO BOCHA
LAVERENS-CALFANTE
PILI-VIVAS

PILI-VIVAS

PARDO ALBERTO
PILI-VIVAS

PILI-VIVAS



CAMPEONATO MIXTO 2024

PAGINA 5

LUGAR DE SUELTA: LA PLATA [MIXTO]

FECHA: 20/7/2024
415

DISTANCIA:

OBSERVACIONES:

HORA DE SUELTA:
LIMITE PALOMAS: 109

08:30:00

CLASIFICACION INDIVIDUAL

LATITUD:

LONGITUD:

35,0114
58,3053

201 1552563
202 1583680
203 1585215
204 1106226
205 1524227
206 1524050
207 1476661
208 1581523
209 1042969
210 1369333

ARIAS JAVIER

TOSETTI CARLOS

SUPPES A-DAGNINO BOCHA
PILI-VIVAS

ARISTA CHELA Y CACHO

SERENELLI L-CARABALLO M

TOSETTI CARLOS

BAILON RUBEN Y BRAIAN
PILI-VIVAS

BAILON RUBEN Y BRAIAN



